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Schedule A

8218012

8218015
8218025

8218045
8218055
8218065
8218070
8218075
8218090

821.8 Furniture, and Parts Thereof, Nspf”
1986 Imports (thousands of U.S. dollars)

Commodity Description

Furniture of wicker and similar unspun fibrous vegetable
materials, and parts thereof

Fumiture designed for motor-vehicle use, and parts thereof

Altars, pulpits, communion tables, baptismal fonts, shrines,
etc., for institutions

Furniture of bentwood, and parts thereof
Folding chairs of wood, nspf
Nonfolding chairs of wood, nspf
Furniture of wood, nspf

Furniture parts of wood, nspf

Furniture, and parts thereof, nspf

Total

U.S. Imports

156,329
762,983

4,143
10,508
19,202

331,651
1,359,868
164,615
1,199,832

Canada

0
489,122

528

0

81
21,166
192,241
17,657
282,571

Europe

1,189
18,609

3,108
116
4,230
110,350
493,876
30,604
429,877

Japan

76
102,786

145

0

120
1,021
26,832
175
46,275

Other

155,064
152,466

362
10,392
14,771

199,114

646,919

116,179

441,109




