821.8 Furniture, and Parts Thereof, Nspf 1986 Imports (thousands of U.S. dollars)

	Schedule A	Commodity Description	Total U.S. Imports	Canada	Europe	Japan	Other
39.	8218012	Furniture of wicker and similar unspun fibrous vegetable materials, and parts thereof	156,329	0	1,189	76	155,064
	8218015	Furniture designed for motor-vehicle use, and parts thereof	762,983	489,122	18,609	102,786	152,466
	8218025	Altars, pulpits, communion tables, baptismal fonts, shrines, etc., for institutions	4,143	528	3,108	145	362
	8218045	Furniture of bentwood, and parts thereof	10,508	0	116	0	10,392
	8218055	Folding chairs of wood, nspf	19,202	81	4,230	120	14,771
	8218065	Nonfolding chairs of wood, nspf	331,651	21,166	110,350	1,021	199,114
	8218070	Furniture of wood, nspf	1,359,868	192,241	493,876	26,832	646,919
	8218075	Furniture parts of wood, nspf	164,615	17,657	30,604	175	116,179
	8218090	Furniture, and parts thereof, nspf	1,199,832	282,571	429,877	46,275	441,109